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$179,000
GRANDMAS’
HOUSE

L s N SN LT One of Georgetown's
L e o BReEE - T first homes. Large
ba o BRI R rooms, warm F/P, pine

B T g kitchen. Have tea on the
verandah! Good size

e - T yard with double car
e C me garage. Make it yours!
Call KATHY MONCK-
TON*. KM399-94

.......

C (Halton) Corp. ;;;f_-.-;_;:5;;;;;;

ACTON OFFICE

BILL LAMBERINK 2 Mill St. E. Toronto Line: 874-3053 RALPH LAMBERINK
Associate Broker** (519) 853-2086 Sales Rep.*

Res. 873-0569
Res. 853-0439 -
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RE/MAX Suburban
(91) Inc.

Super clean, very well kept home, large eat-in kitchen,
4 bdrms. Super nice lot with large garden, single car
garage. Give us a call. We'll be glad to show it to you.

RMAC95-040

Main floor family room overlooking backyard.
Attached and insulated workshop. Interlock rear patio,

finished rec room, 4 year old furnace. A MUST to see.
Offered at $144,900. RMAC95-041
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$142,900

My clients are moving to their Dream Home!
To make your dream move happen, call me!
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COURT
LOCATION

Ve y p retty home.

.t Huge kitchen for €
. & entertaining. Fenced .~ T
s yard, interlocking

& patio. Come and see ‘
this. Shows very well. o - -
$178,500. KATHY s G
MONCKTON* p

Super starter - 50 x 132 ft. lot, oversized garage (room § Apartment condo - one bedroom plus den. Building
for a workshop), finished rec room and more. Call now § offers hot tub, sauna, billiards, exercise room & more.
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REDUCED $134 900

AFFORDABLE

Solid, 3 bedroom home, air conditioned, fenced yard, sin-

gle car garage with automatic opener. Sounds interesting.
Give us a call for all the info. RMAC95-028

BUILD YOUR DREAM HOME

On this beautiful, very private, 22.8 acres property. Rolling
and sloping over 4 acres of mature maple bush. Some
reforested with White Pine. Tree lined meadows. Many
good building sites to choose from. Please call for all the
details.

Thinking of moving? .

Call me for a FREE No Obligation e
Property Evaluation.

Presswood Team;

*Sales Representatives

877-5165 iGinsons

Tor. 874-3040 Res. 877-7303 ASSO‘::'ATES

Erin 833-7117 Oak. 875-2143 g

247 Guelph St., Georgetown

_PERFORMANCE COUNTS!
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ELEGANT ENTERTAINING

In this 2800 sq. ft. ranch bungalow. Formal living & dining, main floor
family room with floor-to-ceiling fireplace. Huge rec room with oak bar,
sauna & spa. If you want all the bells & whistles, this is for you. Call
Hod* & Dlnah* $339 900 95-2-422

CIRCLE

Rod*
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THIS PROPERTY IS SPECIHL

Formal yet practical with all luxury options, main floor fami-
ly room with fireplace, formal living room and dining room,
eat-in kitchen and very mature lot. For all the details,
please call Rod* or Dinah* Presswood. $299,900. "

Fabulous ravine views from family room and master bed-
room. Generous kitchen with updated greenhouse window.

Ceramic, hardwood floors and French doors to mention a
neutral decor. A pleasure to show. Call Rod* or few extras. Huge deck with built-in spa for entertaining. Call
Dinah*. 95-2-391

Rod* or Dinah*. $229,900. 95-2-304
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SUPER FAMILY HOME

4 bedrooms, 3 baths, main floor family room with fireplace
& walkout, main fioor laundry. What more could you ask
for? Rod* or Dinah* Presswood $209,900. 95-2-263

6000 SQ. FT. HWY. SPACE
TO LEASE

Set on 2 acres on the outskirts of
Georgetown. Call Rod* or Dinah*.

BUILDING LOT

$95,000
Call Rod* or Dinah*.

Located close to all amenities. Eastern exposure,

. B N s R Sl L Great investment
e . . L T e e B property located in an
g e—— e | excellent location in

it R e * downtown
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B BT _ ¢ 18 ik vy ft. store plus 2 - 2

gy nam— s  azil B bdrm. apartments and
SPRING IS HERE basement. Central air
and this two bedroom two storey home is waiting for a new a bonus. To inspect
. owner. Treed lot in mature area of town. Maintenance free this opportuni lease
beside the inground pool. Large 3 bedroom bungalow with § 4 oot as 3 pin. Large detached garage with hydro and aail £§ g4 ortyD;i)nah*.

hardwood under broadioom. Finished basement with fire- § o nhing. For personal inspection call Rod* or Dinah* reedigererifiggll et
place and wet bar. $189,900. 95-2-317 | $154.900. 05.2.378 $219,900. -2-

" SPEND THE SUMMER
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